THE DATASHEET OF
AS1353-30-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:

AS1353/AS1356
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the following standard products.
Non-standard versions are available with a minimum order of 30,000 units. Contact austriamicrosystems for availability
of non-standard versions.
Type Marking Description Delivery Form Package
AS1353-15-T ASD8 LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection, 1.5V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1353-18-T ASD9 LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection, 1.8V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1353-26-T ASHB LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection, 2.6V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1353-28-T ASHC LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection, 2.8V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1353-30-T ASHD LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection, 3.0V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1353-33-T ASHE LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection, 3.3V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1353-36-T ASI8 LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection, 3.6V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1356-27-T ASHM LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection,with
Power-OK, 2.7V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1356-33-T ASHO LDO 150mA, Reverse-Battery Protection,with
Power-OK, 3.3V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
am
s A
G